MARTIN HUXFORD

ROSA CHANDELIER

The Rosa Plaster Chandelier is a surrealist sculptural tribute t
the English Rose, with an organic form which magically
intertwines with the shape of shells. A classical inspiration of
English decoration and design, the traditional rose and shell
motifs take on new energy and form in Martin’s hand sculptec | - ./
chandelier.

Dimensions

Height 15cm 6"
Diameter 90cm 35.5"
Weight 12Kg 27Ibs

Finishes
Plaster White. Enquire for gilding and hand painted colours

Materials
Hand made in plaster with eco resin

Dimming - Z%Em—
Yes
Lamping
3x E27 LED Max 12W 120V
Handmade in England
15cm
5"
90cm
35.5"
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MARTIN HUXFORD

CEILING FITTING

D220mm
8.5”
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